
October 2023

Sunday, October 1
2:30 – 3:30 Bible 
Study
4:30 – 6:30 Movie
Monday, October 2
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 
Resident Council and 
Manicures 
National Pumpkin 
Spice Day
Tuesday, October 3
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 
Bingo  
Wednesday, 
October 4
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 
Out-Door 
Thursday, 
October 5
2:30 pm – 4:00 pm 
Karaoke
National Do Some-
thing Good Day

Friday, October 6
2:30pm – 3:30 pm 
Bingo
6:30pm – 8:30 pm 
Movie Night 
Saturday, October 7
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 
Walking Day 
3:30 pm to 4:30 pm 
Sing along 
Sunday, 
October 8 
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 
Bible Study
National Hero Day
Monday, October 9
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 
Painting
Columbus Day

Tuesday, October 10
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm   
Family Feud
Wednesday, 
October 11
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 
Granny’s Kitchen 
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm 
TV Puzzles 
Thursday, 
October 12
2:30-3:30 pm. Room 
Checks and Mani-
cures
National Farmers 
Day
Friday, October 13
2:30pm – 3:30 pm 
Bingo 
6:30pm – 8:30 pm 
Movie Night 
Saturday, 
October 14
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 
Movie 
Sunday, October 15
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 
Bible Study 
National I Love Lucy 
Day

Monday, 
October 16
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 
Story Time 
Tuesday, October 17
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 
Bingo  
3:30 pm – 4:30 pm 
Family Feud 
Wednesday, 
October 18
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 
TV Games 
Resident Council 
Meeting
National Chocolate 
Cupcake Day
Thursday, 
October 19
2:30pm – 3:30 pm 
Family Feud
6:30pm – 8:30 pm 
Movie Night 
Friday, October 20
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 
Bingo
3:30 pm to 4:30 pm 
Sing along

Saturday, 
October 21
2:30 pm – 3:30 pm 
Movie 
Sunday, October 22
9:30 – 10:30 am 
CHURCH WOR-
SHIP Service 
National Color Day
Monday, 
October 23
2:00 pm – 3:30 pm 
IN2L Trivia Games 
Tuesday, October 24
2:00 – 3:30 Bingo
Wednesday, 
October 25
2:00 – 3:30 Granny’s 
Kitchen
Thursday, 
October 26
2:00 – 3:30 Karaoke
National Mule Day
Friday, October 27
2:00 – 3:30 Bingo
Saturday, 
October 28
2:00 – 3:30 Music 
National Trick or 
Treat Day

Sunday, October 29
2:00 – 3:30 Bible 
Reading
Monday, 
October 30
2:00 – 3:30 Exercise
National Corn Candy 
Day
Tuesday, October 31
2:00 – 3:30 Bingo
HALLOWEEN

Sanford Senior Living
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